O hAh WN-

Albrecht Rietz

Andreas Lippold
Axel Thorwesten

llja Tubes

Thorsten Krause

Maik Zoglauer

Porsche 911 GT2
Porsche 911 GT2
Porsche 911 GT2
Porsche 911 GT2
Porsche 911 GT2
Porsche 911 GT2

25
79
23
24
79

100,29 Runden (1)
98,43 Runden (2)
98,06 Runden (3)
93,75 Runden (4)
92,71 Runden (5)
92,66 Runden (6)

100,72 Runden (1)
100,24 Runden (3)
100,45 Runden (2)
94,48 Runden (5)
95,36 Runden (4)

92,64 Runden (6)

201,01 Runden
198,67 Runden
198,51 Runden
188,23 Runden
188,07 Runden
185,30 Runden




